Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

3904000 LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6781
6784
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Migrant

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education Preschool
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title ll-A

ESSER Il

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$35,048.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,345.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$135,751.81
$33,203.31
$220,343.07
$56,522.45
$200.78
$12,173.23
$108,923.26
$1,133,239.06
$1,548.22
$68,311.79
$3,865,895.61

$135,751.81
$33,203.31
$255,391.51
$56,522.45
$200.78
$12,173.23
$118,268.84
$1,133,239.06
$1,548.22
$68,311.79
$3,865,895.61



Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6441 21st Century

3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy $0.00 $80,499.76 $80,499.76
6505 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy $0.00 $118,212.75 $118,212.75

3904011 Lee High School $0.00 $108,045.51 $108,045.51
6506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy $0.00 $72,200.76 $72,200.76

3904011 Lee High School $0.00 $59,434.53 $59,434.53





