Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



3904000 LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT		Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$135,751.81	\$135,751.81
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$33,203.31	\$33,203.31
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$35,048.44	\$220,343.07	\$255,391.51
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$56,522.45	\$56,522.45
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$200.78	\$200.78
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$12,173.23	\$12,173.23
6756	Title II-A	\$9,345.58	\$108,923.26	\$118,268.84
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$1,133,239.06	\$1,133,239.06
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$1,548.22	\$1,548.22
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$68,311.79	\$68,311.79
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$3,865,895.61	\$3,865,895.61

Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6441	21st Century				
	3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy	\$0.00	\$80,499.76	\$80,499.76	
6505	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1				
	3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy	\$0.00	\$118,212.75	\$118,212.75	
	3904011 Lee High School	\$0.00	\$108,045.51	\$108,045.51	
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1				
	3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy	\$0.00	\$72,200.76	\$72,200.76	
	3904011 Lee High School	\$0.00	\$59,434.53	\$59,434.53	